Compar e Responses

Event #4200

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Janitorial for Vehicle

Maintenance/IT Mobile Shop

Number Of Lines. 2

Performance Evaluation Score

CKC ENTERPRISES
ROSELINE DIKE

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

Imagann Cleaning Service, Inc.

Martha Wilson

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

American Janitorial Service

Rachel Jones

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

ADVANCED BUILDING GROUP
Advanced Building

(Award All valid only when output
issamefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 11,400.00 1,127.04 12,828.00 14,631.84
Total Event Score

Line

1:Open:JANITORIAL/FLOOR

CARE V.M. Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 MO 12.0000 1.0000 12.0000 12.0000
UnitPrice 750.00000 927.04000 799.00000 975.45000
ExtendedPrice 9,000.00 927.04 9,588.00 11,705.40
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail Month

Vendor Item JANITORIAL/FLOOR CARE V.M. | JANITORIAL/FLOOR CARE V.M. JANITORIAL

Vendor Item Description

Janitorial and Floor Care for

Janitorial/Floor Care V.M.
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Compare Responses continued...

Line
2:0pen:JANITORIAL/FLOOR
CARE IT MOBIL Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 MO
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
12.0000
200.00000
2,400.00

JANITORIAL/FLOOR CARE IT
MOBIL

Janitorial and Floor Care Serv

0.0000
1.0000
200.00000
200.00

Month

JANITORIAL/FLOOR CAREIT
MOBILE

Janitoria/Floor Care I T Mobil

0.0000
12.0000
270.00000
3,240.00

0.0000
12.0000
243.87000
2,926.44

JANITORIAL

IT MOBILE SHOP
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