

Compare Responses

Event #: 4200

Event Name: Janitorial for Vehicle
Maintenance/IT Mobile Shop

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending Award

	CKC ENTERPRISES ROSELINE DIKE	Imagann Cleaning Service, Inc. Martha Wilson	American Janitorial Service Rachel Jones	ADVANCED BUILDING GROUP Advanced Building
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	11,400.00	1,127.04	12,828.00	14,631.84
Total Event Score				
Line 1:Open:JANITORIAL/FLOOR CARE V.M. Output: Contract				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 MO	12.0000	1.0000	12.0000	12.0000
UnitPrice	750.00000	927.04000	799.00000	975.45000
ExtendedPrice	9,000.00	927.04	9,588.00	11,705.40
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date				
UOM Detail		Month		
Vendor Item	JANITORIAL/FLOOR CARE V.M.	JANITORIAL/FLOOR CARE V.M.		JANITORIAL
Vendor Item Description	Janitorial and Floor Care for	Janitorial/Floor Care V.M.		VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

Compare Responses continued...

Line				
2:Open:JANITORIAL/FLOOR CARE IT MOBIL Output: Contract				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 MO	12.0000	1.0000	12.0000	12.0000
UnitPrice	200.00000	200.00000	270.00000	243.87000
ExtendedPrice	2,400.00	200.00	3,240.00	2,926.44
Total Line Score				
Delivery Date				
UOM Detail		Month		
Vendor Item	JANITORIAL/FLOOR CARE IT MOBIL	JANITORIAL/FLOOR CARE IT MOBILE		JANITORIAL
Vendor Item Description	Janitorial and Floor Care Serv	Janitorial/Floor Care IT Mobil		IT MOBILE SHOP